Description
CPA is a family of power analyzers and current
transducers for ac 1-phase or dc installation
monitoring, thanks to Hall effect sensing. Current
is measured with no contact with the copper
wire. The comprehensive set of measured
variables allow this device to be used to monitor
photovoltaic installations, industrial processes,

CPA050
References
How to order
CPA 050 1L S1 X
Compatible devices
Purpose Component Documents
EmbeddedWeb
Server
VMU-C EM DATASHEET/ENG/VMU-C_EM_DS_ENG.pdf
Monitoring gateway
and controller
UWP 3.0 DATASHEET/ENG/UWP_3.0_DS_ENG.pdf
UWP 4.0 DATASHEET/ENG/UWP_4.0_DS_ENG.pdf
Description
CPA300 is a power analyzer for dc or ac 1-
phase applications. With a maximum current of
300 Aac/400 Adc and maximum installation
voltage of 800 Vac/1000 Vdc, it is the ideal
solution for monitoring medium/ large PV
installations, industrial processes, battery
charging systems.
Main features
• True RMS ac (from 1 to 400 HZ) and dc
monitoring
• Current sensing by Hall effect; range: 300
Aac/400 Adc
• Voltage range: 800 Vac/1000 Vdc
• RS485 Modbus output; variables: A, V, W,
var, VA, kW, HZ, PF, THD
• 33 mm hole diameter
• DIN rail or panel, vertical or horizontal
mounting
Main functions
• Compatible with VMU-C EM, UWP 3.0 and
UWP 4.0
• Configurable by means of UCS (Universal
Configuration Software) solution
• Hall effect sensing
Applications
CPA power analyzers are the ideal solution for those applications which are beyond standard ac monitoring.
Given their capability of working both at different frequency ranges, they match the needs of dc applications
(battery charging, photovoltaic monitoring), of ac applications with high crest factor (UPS, variable frequency
drives) and standard 1-phase ac installations.
21/02/2024 CPA300 DS ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 12
CPA300
21/02/2024 CPA300 DS ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 13
CPA300
Structure
Area Description
A Hall sensor hole for current sensing
B
LED.
Hidden: power off
steady: power on
blinking: data communication on
C DIP switch for RS485 parameters set-up
D Screw terminals for voltage input connection
E Screw terminals for serial communication and power supply
F Hooks for DIN rail mounting
21/02/2024 CPA300 DS ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 14
CPA300
Features
General
Material PBT (Filling epoxy resin)
Assembly Screw grooves for vertical or horizontal panel mounting.
Clips included for vertical or horizontal DIN rail mounting.
Protection degree IP20
Weight 370 g
Terminals Detachable screw terminals. Section: 1.5mm2max. (flexible). Torque:
0.2 Nmmax

CPA300
References
How to order
CPA 300 1L S1 X
Compatible devices
Purpose Component Documents
EmbeddedWeb
Server
VMU-C EM DATASHEET/ENG/VMU-C_EM_DS_ENG.pdf
Monitoring gateway
and controller
UWP 3.0 DATASHEET/ENG/UWP_3.0_DS_ENG.pdf
UWP 4.0 DATASHEET/ENG/UWP_4.0_DS_ENG.pdf
Description
CPA300V is a current transducer for dc or ac 1-
phase applications.
With a maximum current of 300 Aac/400 Adc
and maximum installation voltage of 800 Vac/
1500 Vdc, it is the ideal solution for monitoring
medium/large PV installations, industrial
processes, battery charging systems.
Main features
• True RMS ac (from 1 to 400 HZ) and dc
monitoring
• Current sensing by Hall effect; range: 300
Aac/400 Adc
• Maximum installation voltage: 800
Vac/1500 Vdc
• RS485 Modbus output; variables: Amax,
Amin, Ah
• 33 mm hole diameter
• DIN rail or panel, vertical or horizontal
mounting
Main functions
• Compatible with VMU-C EM, UWP 3.0 and
UWP 4.0
• Configurable by means of UCS (Universal
Configuration Software) solution
• Hall effect sensing
Applications
CPA-300V is the ideal solution for those applications in which current only monitoring is required. Thanks to its
high current range, its contactless Hall effect sensing and the maximum system voltage of 1500 Vdc, it fits
perfectly the needs of medium to large size photovoltaic plant monitoring, where ease of installation and
operation are mandatory requirements.
21/02/2024 CPA300V DS ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 20
CPA300V
21/02/2024 CPA300V DS ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 21
CPA300V
Structure
Area Description
A Hall sensor hole for current sensing
B
LED.
Hidden: power off
steady: power on
blinking: data communication on
C DIP switch for RS485 parameters set-up
D Screw terminals for serial communication, analogue output and power supply
E Hooks for DIN rail mounting
21/02/2024 CPA300V DS ENG Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A. 22
CPA300V
Features
General
Material PBT (Filling epoxy resin)
Assembly Screw grooves for vertical or horizontal panel mounting.
Clips included for vertical or horizontal DIN rail mounting.
Protection degree IP20
Weight 370 g
Terminals Detachable screw terminals. Section: 1.5mm2max. (flexible). Torque:
0.2 Nmmax